F21000077710	Fa	100004	946
--------------	----	--------	-----

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
(Document Namber)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Concernent teams to Fuling Officer:			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer			

-

.

200370768722



. .

Office Use Only



.

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	08/25/2021	
Name:		
Reference #	4450470	
	STEN	O AGENCY, INC.
	es of Incorporation/Authorizat	
🗌 Amer	adment	
Chan	ge of Agent	
Reins	statement	
Conve	ersion	
🗌 Merge	er	
🗌 Disso	lution/Withdrawal	
E Fictiti	ous Name	
🗌 Other	-	
Authorized A Signature: _	mount \$70.00	

DEUROPEAN HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
REGELERED IN ENCLAND & WALEL
REGELERED IN ENCLAND & WALEL
REGELERED IN ENCLAND
ECOTOS AVE, UNIT 4CL
LONDON FC3N 3AX
+44 (0)20.3961.3080

ASIA PACIFIC HQ
COGENCY GLÓBAL (HK) LIMITED
AHONG KONG LIMITED COMPAND
UNIT B, I/F, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER
HONG KONG
P: +852,2682,9633
F: +852,2682,9790

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

ι.	Steno Agency, Inc.
	(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"
	"Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

Delaware	y under the law of which it is incorpor	3		
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorpor	rated)	(FEI number, if applic	cable)
10/29/2018		5	(Date of duration, if other than	<u> </u>
(Date	of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other thar	i perpetual)
04/03/2021				<u>_</u>
			rida, if prior to registration) F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
1100 Glendon	Ave. Suite 1850, Los Angeles, CA 90			
	(Princ	cipal office <u>s</u>	t <u>reet</u> address)	
	(Curre	nt mailing ac	dress, if different)	
Name and stree	et address of Florida registered age	nt: (P.O. B	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	202
Name:	Cogency Global Inc.		-	 
	115 N Calhoun St., STE. 4		_	2021 AUG 26
ffice Address:			_, Florida32301	ŗŧ?
ffice Address:	Tallahassee		_ , Florida	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



Vikki Saeteum, Assistant Secretary of COGENCY GLOBAL INC.

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

•	
DIRECTO	110
 INKES IV	IKN –

□Chairman	Name: <u>Greg Hong</u>	□Chairman	Name: Eric Mitchell
□Vice Chairman	Address: 1100 Glendon Ave. Suite 1850	☐Vice Chairman	Address: 1100 Glendon Ave. Suite 1850
Director	Los Angeles, CA 90024	Director	Los Angeles. CA 90024
President	<u> </u>	□President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
🖾Other <u>Chief Exc</u>	centive Officer Other	Other	Other
⊡Chairman	Name: Daniel Miller	□Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:1100 Glendon Ave. Suite 1850	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	Los Angeles, CA 90024	Director	
President		□President	
□Vice President	. <u> </u>	□Vice President	
Secretary			Treasurer
BOther Chief Fina	ancial Officer DOther	Other	Other
□Chairman	Name:	Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	<u></u> ,
President		President	
□Vice President	<u></u>	□Vice President	
ElSecretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
Other	□Other	Other	🗇 Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12. Daniel Miller

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$8,817,155, F.S.

13. Daniel Miller, Chief Financial Officer



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "STENO AGENCY, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "STENO AGENCY, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



ch. Secretary of State

Authentication: 203998459 Date: 08-24-21

Page 1

7126434 8300 SR# 20213069287

· •

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml